Lector Schedule
March - May 2025



	Date
	Lector

	Saturday, March 1
	Vanessa

	Sunday, March 2
	Pat

	Ash Wednesday, March 5
	Lorena

	Saturday, March 8
	Mike

	Sunday, March 9 - 1st Sunday of Lent
	Children's Mass

	Saturday, March 15
	Dolores

	Sunday, March 16 - 2nd Sunday of Lent
	Adele

	Saturday, March 22
	Ronda

	Sunday, March 23 - (Bilingual) 3rd Sunday of Lent
	Leonor, Lorena, Teresa

	Saturday, March 29
	Mike

	Sunday, March 30 - 4th Sunday of Lent
	Dolores

	Saturday, April 5
	Lorena

	Sunday, April 6 - 5th Sunday of Lent
	Pat

	Saturday, April 12
	Ronda

	Sunday, April 13 - Palm Sunday
	Adele, Ronda

	Holy Thursday, April 17
	Lorena

	Good Friday, April 18
	Ronda

	Holy Saturday, April 19
	Mike, Dolores, Vanessa, Ronda

	Easter Sunday, April 20
	Pat

	Saturday, April 26
	Mike

	Sunday, April 27 - (Bilingual)
	Leonor, Lorena, Teresa

	Saturday, May 3
	Dolores

	Sunday, May 4
	Adele

	Saturday, May 10
	Ronda

	Sunday, May 11
	Children's Mass

	Saturday, May 17
	Mike

	Sunday, May 18
	Vanessa

	Saturday, May 24
	Ronda

	Sunday, May 25 (Bilingual)
	Leonor, Lorena, Teresa

	Saturday, May 31
	Mike
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